General information about company

Scrip code 533644

Name of the company UJAAS ENERGY LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2016

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Sr. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of S};areholding S | Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Pa‘rtly No. Of Totalnos. |2 % of total no. | .11ss of securities (IX)
Category . paid- | shares of shares
Cat £ Nos. Of fully paid derlvi shares held (calculated
ategory | o shareholders | up equity up underymng (VII) = caieuated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights
(I shareholder equity | Depository per SCRR, Total as
(T01) shares held . (IV)+H(V)+
(I ) shares | Receipts VD) 1957) (VIII) ) a% of
held | (VD) Asavof | Chsseer |\ Classip, (A+BFC)
) (A+B+C2) X egy
Promoter
(A) & 10 141387960 141387960 | 70.69 141387960 141387960 | 70.69
Promoter
Group
B Public 25192 58612040 58612040 |29.31 58612040 58612040 |29.31
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
©) Employee
Trusts
Total 25202 200000000 200000000 | 100 200000000 200000000 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of ;1; iir;es dor
No. Of No. Of Shares Shareholding , as a % Lockedin | " e
No. of Underlying . . shares (XII)
Shares . assuming full conversion encumbered | Number of
Category . Shares Outstanding .. .
Underlying . of convertible securities ( (XIIT) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying | convertible . :
Outstanding . " as a percentage of diluted held in
@ shareholder Outstanding | securities and . B A A .
(In convertible Warrants No. Of share capital) (XI)= sa Sa | dematerialized
securities G Wa iy | (VIDHX) As a % of % of % of | form (XIV)
X) (Xi) arrants (Xi) (A+B+C2) No. | total | No. | total
(@) (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
&
(A) Promoter 70.69 141387960
Group
B) Public 29.31 58361920
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 199749880




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
of as a % of class of securities (IX)
No. Of total no. of
No. of Partly h Total nos. h
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- shares shares held | S No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
. underlying _ (calculated
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up D it (VII) = asa
Shareholders (I) | (ILI) shares held | equity cposrory AV)+H(V)+ as per % of
(IV) shares Receipts VD) SCRR, Total
(VD) 1957) (VII) | Class eg: | Class .
held o 7| Total Voting
) As a % of X ey rights
(A+B+C2)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(@) Indian
(@ Individuals/Hindu | ¢ 82717400 82717400 |41.36 82717400 82717400 |41.36
undivided Family
(d) Any cher 2 58670560 58670560 |29.34 58670560 58670560 |29.34
(specify)
(SAU;_;I;Otal 10 141387960 141387960 | 70.69 141387960 141387960 | 70.69
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 10 141387960 141387960 | 70.69 141387960 141387960 | 70.69
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(DHA)
(@)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(@) Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds 2 1478795 1478795 | 0.74 1478795 1478795 [ 0.74
(© Foreign Portfolio | | 39950 39950 0.02 39950 39950 0.02
Investors
Financial
(€3] Institutions/ 1 635395 635395 0.32 635395 635395 0.32
Banks
G Any Other 1 228723 28723 |o.11 228723 28723 |o.11
(specify)
(S};’)'Z'IT)“&I 5 2382863 2382863 | 1.19 2382863 2382863 | 1.19
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(@) shareholders 1 53995 34340271 34340271 |17.17 34340271 34340271 |17.17
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 10 6154564 6154564 3.08 6154564 6154564 3.08
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
NBFCs
(b) registered with 1 30000 30000 0.02 30000 30000 0.02
RBI
(©) Any Other 1181 15704342 15704342 | 7.85 15704342 15704342 | 7.85
(specify)
Sub-Total 25187 56229177 56229177 |[28.11 56229177 56229177 |28.11




BG)

Total Public
Shareholding
B=B)(1)+
B(2)+(B)
3

25192 58612040

58612040

29.31

58612040

58612040

29.31

C

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of

the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (
A+B+C2)

25202 200000000

200000000

100

200000000

200000000

100

Total
(A+B+C)

25202 200000000

200000000

100

200000000

200000000

100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
Locked in pledged or
No. Of No. of No. Of Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
Shares Shares . assuming full conversion of .
. . Outstanding i (X11D) equity shares
Underlying Underlying convertible securities ( as a :
Sr. . .° | convertible ; held in
Outstanding | Outstanding " percentage of diluted share A A -
securities and No. . a sa Sa | dematerialized
convertible Warrants ..~ | capital) (XI)= (VID+HX) As a 9% of % of
.. Xi Of Warrants (Xi) % of (ALB+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) (a) o of ( ) No. |total | No. | total
(a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
@))] Indian
(a) 41.36 82717400
(d) 29.34 58670560
(Slu)b'T"t"‘l @A) 70.69 141387960
2 Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 70.69 141387960
and Promoter
Group (A)=
ADHHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
€))] Institutions
(a) 0.74 1478795
(e) 0.02 39950
63) 0.32 635395
0] 0.11 228723
Sub-Total (B) 1.19 2382863
M
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i) 17.17 34090151
(a(ii)) 3.08 6154564
(b) 0.02 30000
(e) 7.85 15704342
Sub-Total (B) 28.11 55979057
©)
Total Public
Shareholding
29.31 58361920
B)=B)()+
B)2)+B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATBHC2) 100 199749880
)T"tal (A+B+C 100 199749880




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

VIKALP S
MUNDRA

ANURAG S
MUNDRA

VANDANA
MUNDRA

ANURAG
MUNDRA

VIKALP
MUNDRA

SHYAMSUNDER
MUNDRA

GEETA
MUNDRA

PAN (II)

AADHV3687F

AAHHA2396E

ABFPM1788F

ABZPM2347L

ACVPMO079N

ACVPMO0080H

ACVPMO0081G

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2352000

436280

1872000

9396120

7695840

55515880

5448080

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

2352000

436280

1872000

9396120

7695840

55515880

5448080

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.22

0.94

4.7

3.85

27.76

2.72

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

2352000

436280

1872000

9396120

7695840

55515880

5448080

Class egy

Total

2352000

436280

1872000

9396120

7695840

55515880

5448080

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.18

0.22

0.94

4.7

3.85

27.76

2.72

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as
a % assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID)+(Xi)(a) As
a % of (A+B+C2)

0.22

0.94

4.7

3.85

27.76

2.72

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)




Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2352000

436280

1872000

9396120

7695840

55515880

5448080

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SARITA MUNDRA

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AHFPM9303G

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1200

82717400

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

1200

82717400

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

41.36

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

1200

82717400

Class egy

Total

1200

82717400

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

41.36

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

41.36

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)




Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1200

82717400

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

Category

Trusts

Trusts

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SHYAMSUNDER GENDALAL MUNDRA

VIKALP S MUNDRA

PAN (II)

AAGTS1466A

AAGTS5855D

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

52893880

5776680

58670560

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

52893880

5776680

58670560

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

26.45

2.89

29.34

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

52893880

5776680

58670560

Class egy

Total

52893880

5776680

58670560

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

26.45

2.89

29.34

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

26.45

2.89

29.34

Number of Locked in shares (XII)




No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

52893880

5776680

58670560

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

3

7

Category

Bodies Corporate

Clearing
Members

NRI - Non-
Repat

NRI

NRI -
Repat

Trusts

Bodies
Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

RELIGARE FINVEST LTD

PAN (II)

AAFCS6801H

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

334

85

341

412

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

4088990

1954937

208844

1296970

3438

28775

12211378

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

4088990

1954937

208844

1296970

3438

28775

12211378

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.04

0.98

0.1

0.65

0.01

6.11

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities

(IX)

Class eg: X

4088990

1954937

208844

1296970

3438

28775

12211378

Class egy

Total

4088990

1954937

208844

1296970

3438

28775

12211378

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.04

0.98

0.1

0.65

0.01

6.11

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=

2.04

0.98

0.1

0.65

0.01

6.11




(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+(C2)

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

4088990

1954937

208844

1296970

3438

28775

12211378

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1181

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

15704342

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

15704342

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

7.85

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

15704342

Class eg:y

Total

15704342

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

7.85

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=

7.85




(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+(C2)

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

15704342

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN







