General information about company							
Scrip code	533644						
Name of the company	UJAAS ENERGY LIMITED						
Whether company is SME	No						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2016						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

		Tab	ole I - Sun	ımary	Statement	t holding (	of specified se	ecurities			
	Category	Nos. Of	No. of	No. Of Partly paid-	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of class of sec		Rights held in	each
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	fully paid up equity	up equity	underlying Depository	(VII) =	(calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No of Votin	g (XIV)	Rights	Total as a % of (A+B+C)
	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)		Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	10	141387960			141387960	70.69	141387960		141387960	70.69
(B)	Public	25192	58612040			58612040	29.31	58612040		58612040	29.31
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	25202	200000000			200000000	100	200000000		200000000	100

		Tabl	e I - Sumn	nary Statemen	t holding of specified	secu	rities			
Category	Category Category of	tegory Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
(I)	shareholder (II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				70.69					141387960
(B)	Public				29.31					58361920
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					199749880

				No. Of	No. Of		Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of sec		Rights held in (IX)	ıea
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Partly paid- up equity	shares underlying Depository	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+	shares (calculated as per	No of Votin	g (XIV)	Rights	T a
	()		(IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	T V
A	Table II - Stateme	ent showing sh	areholding pa	ttern of	the Promoter	and Promote	r Group				
(1)	Indian	_					_	_			
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	8	82717400			82717400	41.36	82717400		82717400	4
(d)	Any Other (specify)	2	58670560			58670560	29.34	58670560		58670560	2
Sub-Total (A)(1)		10	141387960			141387960	70.69	141387960		141387960	7
(2)	Foreign			,							
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		10	141387960			141387960	70.69	141387960		141387960	7
В	Table III - Statem	ent showing sh	nareholding pa	attern of	the Public sl	nareholder			•		-
(1)	Institutions										
(a)	Mutual Funds	2	1478795			1478795	0.74	1478795		1478795	0
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors	1	39950			39950	0.02	39950		39950	0
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	1	635395			635395	0.32	635395		635395	0
(i)	Any Other (specify)	1	228723			228723	0.11	228723		228723	0
Sub-Total (B)(1)		5	2382863			2382863	1.19	2382863		2382863	1
(3)	Non-institutions	T	T	_	1	1	Т			1	
(a(i))	Individuals - i. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	23995	34340271			34340271	17.17	34340271		34340271	1
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	10	6154564			6154564	3.08	6154564		6154564	3
(b)	NBFCs registered with RBI	1	30000			30000	0.02	30000		30000	0
(e)	Any Other (specify)	1181	15704342			15704342	7.85	15704342		15704342	7

(B)(3)			<u> </u>			1	<u> </u>	<u> </u>		LI
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		25192	58612040			58612040	29.31	58612040	58612040	29.31
С	Table IV - Stateme	ent showing sh	areholding pa	ttern of	the Non Pro	noter- Non P	ublic sharehold	ler		
Total ( A+B+C2 )		25202	200000000			200000000	100	200000000	200000000	100
Total (A+B+C)		25202	200000000			200000000	100	200000000	200000000	100

Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a	Locl	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		nber of res ged or rwise umbered I)	Number of equity shares held in
	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - State	ement showing	g shareholding patter	n of the Promoter and Promoter	Group				
(1)	Indian								
(a)				41.36					82717400
(d)				29.34					58670560
Sub-Total (A)				70.69					141387960
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				70.69					141387960
В	Table III - Star	tement showin	g shareholding patte	ern of the Public shareholder					
(1)	Institutions								
(a)				0.74					1478795
(e)				0.02					39950
(f)				0.32					635395
(i)				0.11					228723
Sub-Total (B)				1.19					2382863
(3)	Non-institution	S		•		•		•	
(a(i))				17.17					34090151
a(ii))				3.08					6154564
(b)				0.02					30000
(e)				7.85					15704342
Sub-Total (B)				28.11					55979057
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				29.31					58361920
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showin	ng shareholding patte	ern of the Non Promoter- Non Pu	ıblic sl	areholde	r		
Total ( A+B+C2 )				100					199749880
Total (A+B+C				100					199749880

		Indi	viduals/Hind	u undivided l	Family		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	VIKALP S MUNDRA	ANURAG S MUNDRA	VANDANA MUNDRA	ANURAG MUNDRA	VIKALP MUNDRA	SHYAMSUNDER MUNDRA	GEETA MUNDRA
PAN (II)	AADHV3687F	ААННА2396Е	ABFPM1788F	ABZPM2347L	ACVPM0079N	ACVPM0080H	ACVPM0081C
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2352000	436280	1872000	9396120	7695840	55515880	5448080
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2352000	436280	1872000	9396120	7695840	55515880	5448080
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.18	0.22	0.94	4.7	3.85	27.76	2.72
Number of Voting	Rights held in eac	ch class of securit	ies (IX)				
Class eg:X	2352000	436280	1872000	9396120	7695840	55515880	5448080
Class eg:y							
Total	2352000	436280	1872000	9396120	7695840	55515880	5448080
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.18	0.22	0.94	4.7	3.85	27.76	2.72
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.18	0.22	0.94	4.7	3.85	27.76	2.72
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							

Number of Shares	pledged or oth	erwise encumber	red (XIII)							
No. (a)										
As a % of total Shares held (b)										
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2352000	436280	1872000	9396120	7695840	55515880	5448080			
Reason for not pro	Reason for not providing PAN									
Reason for not providing PAN										

	Individuals/Hindu undivi	ded Family
Searial No.	8	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SARITA MUNDRA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AHFPM9303G	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1200	82717400
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1200	82717400
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	41.36
Number of Voting I	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg:X	1200	82717400
Class eg:y		
Total	1200	82717400
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0	41.36
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	41.36
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		

Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1200	82717400
Reason for not pro	viding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		

Any Other (specify)									
Searial No.	1	2							
Category	Trusts	Trusts	Click here to go back						
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SHYAMSUNDER GENDALAL MUNDRA	VIKALP S MUNDRA							
PAN (II)	AAGTS1466A	AAGTS5855D	Total						
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	2						
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	52893880	5776680	58670560						
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)									
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)									
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	52893880	5776680	58670560						
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	26.45	2.89	29.34						
Number of Voting I	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	<b>1</b>							
Class eg: X	52893880	5776680	58670560						
Class eg:y									
Total	52893880	5776680	58670560						
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	26.45	2.89	29.34						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)									
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)									
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)									
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	26.45	2.89	29.34						

No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	52893880	5776680	58670560
Reason for not providing PAN			

Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Scariar No.		Clearing	NRI – Non-	4	NRI –		Bodies
Category	Bodies Corporate	Members	Repat	NRI	Repat	Trusts	Corporat
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category
Name of the Shareholders (I)	RELIGARE FINVEST LTD						
PAN (II)	AAFCS6801H						
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	334	85	341	6	3	412
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	4088990	1954937	208844	1296970	3438	28775	12211378
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	4088990	1954937	208844	1296970	3438	28775	12211378
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.04	0.98	0.1	0.65	0	0.01	6.11
Number of Voting I	Rights held in each class of securit	ties (IX)	l				I
Class eg: X	4088990	1954937	208844	1296970	3438	28775	12211378
Class eg:y							
Total	4088990	1954937	208844	1296970	3438	28775	12211378
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.04	0.98	0.1	0.65	0	0.01	6.11
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)=	2.04	0.98	0.1	0.65	0	0.01	6.11

(VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)									
Number of Locked	Number of Locked in shares (XII)								
No. (a)									
As a % of total Shares held (b)									
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	4088990	1954937	208844	1296970	3438	28775	12211378		
Reason for not providing PAN									
Reason for not providing PAN									

	Any Other (specify)
Searial No.	
Category	
Category / More than 1 percentage	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1181
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	15704342
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	15704342
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	7.85
Number of Voting F	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X	15704342
Class eg:y	
Total	15704342
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	7.85
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)=	7.85

Number of Locked in shares (XII)  No. (a)  As a % of total Shares held (b)  Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)  Reason for not providing PAN  Reason for not providing PAN	(VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)  Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)  Reason for not providing PAN  Reason for not	Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		
Shares held (b)  Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)  Reason for not providing PAN  Reason for not	No. (a)			
shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)  Reason for not providing PAN  Reason for not				
Reason for not	shares held in dematerialized	15704342		
	Reason for not providing PAN			